
$ 2,255 0 pts $ 3,895 8 pts $ 6,800 16 pts $ 11,705 35 pts $ 19,700 64 pts $ 33,650 125 pts

Workday Canberra International
Canberra, Australia

5 January — 10 January 2026 | USD 225 000 | Hard | Challenger 125

Main Draw Singles
   

 
 

 

 

1 1 KOPRIVA, Vit CZE

2 NISHIKORI, Kei JPN

3 Q CASSONE, Murphy USA

4 KLEIN, Lukas SVK

5 CARBALLES BAENA, … ESP

6 SMITH, Colton USA

7 BUDKOV KJAER, Nicolai NOR

8 6 BLOCKX, Alexander BEL

9 4 BARRIOS VERA, Tomas CHI

10 WC SEKULIC, Philip AUS

11 BLANCHET, Ugo FRA

12 ROCHA, Henrique POR

13 WC MCCABE, James AUS

14 LAJAL, Mark EST

15 Q PINNINGTON JONES, … GBR

16 5 HOLT, Brandon USA

17 8 LAJOVIC, Dusan SRB

18 OFNER, Sebastian AUT

 

19 Q MEJIA, Nicolas COL

20 NG ENGEL, Justin GER

21 GALAN, Daniel Elahi COL

22 Q NEUMAYER, Lukas AUT

23 JACQUET, Kyrian FRA

24 3 NISHIOKA, Yoshihito JPN

25 7 MOLLER, Elmer DEN

26 FARIA, Jaime POR

27 Q JODAR, Rafael ESP

28 JARRY, Nicolas CHI

29 SHIMABUKURO, Sho JPN

30 WC WINTER, Edward AUS

31 Q RODESCH, Chris LUX

32 2 NARDI, Luca ITA

Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner

Last Direct Acceptance
Nishikori, Kei - 158
ATP Supervisor
Jiri Adamovsky
Released
01/10/2026 17:51:04

Seeded Players
Player Rank

1 Kopriva, Vit 103
2 Nardi, Luca 107
3 Nishioka, Yoshihito 110
4 Barrios Vera, Tomas 111
5 Holt, Brandon 112
6 Blockx, Alexander 117
7 Moller, Elmer 120
8 Lajovic, Dusan 121

Alternates/Lucky Losers Withdrawals Retirements/W.O.
K. Jacquet (R. shoulder)
K. Nishikori (Lower back)

V. Kopriva 1
61 22 RET V. Kopriva 1

761 761L. Klein

46 75 63 A. Blockx 6
75 57 64R. Carballes Baena

764 63 A. Blockx 6

768 36 75A. Blockx 6
62 63 A. Blockx 6

63 673 63T. Barrios Vera 4
64 64 T. Barrios Vera 4

676 63 764U. Blanchet

63 64 J. McCabe

61 765J. McCabe

763 768 J. McCabe

64 764J. Pinnington Jones

64 62 A. Blockx 6
64 64D. Lajovic 8

63 62 D. Lajovic 8

64 764J. Engel

766 16 766 K. Jacquet

762 75D. Galan

75 75 K. Jacquet

62 64K. Jacquet

26 61 75 R. Jodar

63 RETJ. Faria

61 63 R. Jodar

61 64R. Jodar

63 64 R. Jodar

62 64S. Shimabukuro

64 61 S. Shimabukuro

765 763C. Rodesch

764 62


